
Wallace Emerson Rink Holiday Schedule
Monday Dec. 20, 2010 – Sunday Jan. 2, 2011

PLEASURE SKATING

Every Mon-Thurs Fri Dec 24 Sat Dec 25 Sun Dec 26 Fri Dec 31 Sat Jan 1 & Sun Jan 2
10am-9pm 10am-5pm 10am-6pm 9am-9pm 10am-6pm 9am-9pm

SHINNY HOCKEY 

Mon Dec 20 - Thurs Dec 23 Fri Dec 24 Sat Dec 25
All Ages 10am-2:15pm All Ages 10am-2:15pm All Ages 10am-2:15pm
Level 1 2:15pm-3:15pm Level 1 2:15pm-3:15pm Level 1 2:15pm-3:15pm
All Ages 3:30pm-5:30pm All Ages 3:30pm-5pm All Ages 3:30pm-6pm
Level 2 5:30pm-6:30pm
Level 3 6:30pm-7:30pm
All Ages 7:45pm-8:30pm*
*All Ages lasts until 9pm on Tues+Wed
Adult Beginner Shinny Thurs 8:30-10pm

Sun Dec 26 Mon Dec 27 - Thurs Dec 30 Fri Dec 31
All Ages 10am-2:30pm All Ages 10am-2:15pm All Ages 10am-2:15pm
Level 1 2:45pm-4:30pm Level 1 2:15pm-3:15pm Level 1 2:15pm-3:15pm
Level 2 4:30pm-5:30pm All Ages 3:30pm-5:30pm All Ages 3:30pm-6pm
All Ages 5:30pm-6:30pm Level 2 5:30pm-6:30pm
Level 3 6:45pm-7:30pm Level 3 6:30pm-7:30pm
All Ages 7:30pm-9pm All Ages 7:45pm-8:30pm* Info: 416-392-0911

*All Ages lasts until 9pm on  
Tues+Wed

staff@wallaceemerson.ca

Adult Beginner Shinny Thurs 8:30-
10pm

Sat Jan 1 Sun Jan 2 Wallace Rink is located
All Ages 9am-2:15pm All Ages 9am-2:30pm at 1260 Dufferin St.
Level 1 2:15pm-3:15pm Level 1 2:45pm-4:30pm just south of Dupont St.
All Ages 3:30pm-5:30pm Level 2 4:30pm-5:30pm
Level 2 5:30pm-6:30pm All Ages 5:30pm-6:30pm Adult Beginner Shinny
Level 3 6:30pm-7:30pm Level 3 6:45pm-7:30pm will run as usual on 
All Ages 7:45pm-9pm All Ages 7:30pm-9pm Thursdays 8:30pm-10pm

Level 1 – 12 & under w/ caregivers/beginner  Level 2 – 13-17/medium paced  Level 3 – 18 & over/fast paced
Skaters must leave the ice during maintenance. The hockey pad is usually scraped first.

RINK HOUSE – SNACK BAR – SKATE RENTAL  HOURS
Mon Dec 20 - Thurs Dec 23 & Mon Dec 27 - Thurs Dec 30    10am-9pm
Fri Dec 24      10am-5pm
Sat Dec 25     10am-6pm
Sun Dec 26    10am-9pm
Fri  Dec 31     10am-6pm
Sat Jan 1 & Sun Jan 2  9am-9pm
Snack bar and skate rental close half an hour before the building.

mailto:staff@wallaceemerson.ca

